AT (Occasion)

fafy (Date)

New Year

R0ZR WG 9, AHAR

Monday, 14 April 2025

International Labour Day

R0ZR WG 9z, fifEar

Thursday, 1 May 2025

Dragon Boat Festival

ROTR WS 9%, THAR
Monday, 2 June 2025

Dashain

ROCR W Y, WTeTER
ROGR N ¥, FER
ROTR AW 9%, ffgew

Tuesday, 30 September 2025
Wednesday, 1 October 2025
Thursday, 2 October 2025

National Day of PRC

RogR FfAT 3o [rwEr

Monday, 6 October 2025

Mid-Autumn Day

ROGR AT 9 WeER
Tuesday, 7 October 2025

Tihar

R0CR Fd® 3, WiHerR
ROGR FIftid ¥, gyaR
RoTR Ffd# &, Rfear

Monday, 20 October 2025
Wednesday, 22 October 2025
Thursday, 23 October 2025

Christmas

ROTR qv Y, fafgar

Thursday, 25 December 2025

English New Year

0GR W qU, fafkew

Thursday, 1 January 2026

1o.

Maghe Sankranti

R0 A 9, Fder

Thursday, 15 January 2026

5

Chinese New Year and Spring Festival — 4
days

ROTR ®RF Y, HHaR
ROTR WA ¥, WIEaR
ROTR WA &, RLELES
ROTR BNA b, fEdEr
Monday, 16 February 2026
Tuesday, 17 February 2026

Wednesday, 18 February 2026
Thursday, 19 February 2026




